Kliem – Psychiatric Symptoms and Cognition After Stroke


Supplementary Table 1. Stroke type and lesion location. 
	 
	DEEP SUBCORTICAL


	CORTICAL (=C) or SUBCORTICAL (=S)


	OTHER

	
	
	Frontal
	Parietal
	Occipital
	Temporal
	Cingu-lum
	

	Subject
	Thalamus
	Caudate
	Putamen
	Globus Pallidus
	Internal capsule
	Deep

frontal
	Deep

 posterior
	Periventricular anterior

	Periventricular posterior

	Precentral
	Premotor
	Dorso-lateral prefrontal
	Ventro-lateral prefrontal
	Medial 

prefrontal
	Dorsolateral
	Ventro-

lateral
	Temporo-

parietal
	Occipito-

parietal
	
	Anterior
	Posterior
	
	Cerebellum
	Brainstem

	1
	
	
	#1(R)
	
	
	
	
	
	WML1.5 (L+R)
	C#1(L)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	C#1
(Lx6)
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	WML1

(L+R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	WML1 (L+R)
	WML1(L)

WML2(R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	#2(L)
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	C#2(R)
	C#2(R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	C#2(L)
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	#2(R)
	#1(L)

#2(R)
	
	#2(R)
	
	
	WML2 (L+R)
	WML2

(L+R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	#1

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	WML1.5

(L+R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	#1(R)
	
	
	
	#2(L)
	
	
	
	C#2(R)
	
	
	
	S#1(L)
	C#2(L)

S#2(L)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	#1(R)
	#1(L)
	WML1 (L+R)
	WML2.5

(L+R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	#2(L)
	
	
	#1(R)
	
	
	
	WML1.5

(L+R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	WML0.5 (R)
	
	
	
	C#2(R)
	
	
	
	
	
	C#2(R)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	C#2(L)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	C#2(L)
	
	
	
	C#2(L)
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	C#2(R)
	C#2(R)
	S#1(L)
	C#2

(R+L)
	
	
	
	C#1(L)

S#1(L)
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	WML1
(L)
	
	
	
	
	
	C#2(R)
	C#2(R)
	
	C#2(R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	#2(R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	WML1

(R)
	
	
	
	C#2(R)
	C#2(R)
	
	C#2(R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	C#2(R)

S#1(R)
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	#1(R)
	#1(L+R)
	
	
	
	WML1

(L+R)
	WML1

(L+R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	C#2(L)
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	C#2(R)
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	WML1.5

(L+R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	#1(L)
	#1(L)
	WML2

(L+R)
	WML1

(L+R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	WML2

(L+R)
	WML2
(L+R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	#2(L+R)
	C#2(R)
	
	S#1(R)
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	#1(R)
	
	
	#1(Lx2+
Rx3)
	
	WML2

(L+R)
	WML1.5

(L+R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	#1(R)
	
	#1(Lx4+
Rx1)
	#1(Lx3+Rx2)
	
	WML1

(L+R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	#2(L+R)
	#2(L)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	#1(L)
	
	
	#1/2(R)
	#1(R)
	WML1

(L+R)
	WML1

(L+R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	
	#1(Lx2)
	#1(L)
	WML1

(L+R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	C#2(L)
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	#2(R)
	#2(L+R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	C#2(R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	#1(R)
	WML2

(L+R)
	WML2

(L+R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	#1(L)
	
	
	
	
	#1(R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	32
	#2(L)
	#1(R)
	
	
	#1(L)
	
	#2(L)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	33
	#1(L)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	34
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	C#2(L)
	
	
	
	
	#1

	35
	
	
	
	
	
	#2(R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	36
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	#1

	37
	
	
	#1(Lx4+Rx2)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	S#1(R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	38
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	WML3

(L+R)
	WML3

(L+R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	#2(L)
	

	39
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	WML1

(L+R)
	WML1

(L+R)
	
	
	S#1/2(L)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	40
	
	
	#1
(Lx2)
	
	
	
	
	WML1

(L+R)
	WML3

(L+R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	41
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	S#1(L)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	#1

	42
	#1(Rx4)
	#1(L)
	#1
(Lx2)
	
	#1(Lx2)
	
	
	
	WML2

(L+R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	43
	
	#1(L)
	#1(L)
	#1(L)
	#1(L)
	
	
	WML2

(L+R)
	WML2

(L+R)
	
	
	C+S#2
(L)
	
	S#1(L)
	
	
	
	S#1(L)
	
	
	
	
	#1(L)
	

	44
	
	
	#1(R)
	
	
	
	
	WML1

(L+R)
	WML2

(L+R)
	
	
	
	
	S#1(L)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	45
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	WML2
(L+R), #1(R)
	
	
	
	
	S#1(Lx2+Rx3)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	#1

	46
	
	
	#1(Rx2)
	#1(Rx2)
	
	
	
	WML1

(L+R)
	WML2

(L+R)
	
	
	
	
	S#1(L)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	#1(L)
	

	47
	
	
	
	
	
	#1
(Rx3)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	C#2(R)
	
	
	
	
	

	48
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	WML1

(L+R)
	
	
	
	C#2(R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	49
	
	
	
	
	
	#1(L)
	#2(R)
	
	
	C#2(R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	50
	
	#2(L+R)
	#2(L+R)
	#2(L+R)
	
	#1(L)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	#1

	51
	
	#1(R)
	#1(L)
	
	
	
	
	WML3

(L+R)
	WML3

(L+R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	#1/2

	52
	
	
	
	#1(R)
	
	
	
	WML1

(L+R)
	WML1

(L+R)
	
	
	
	
	S#1
(L+R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	53
	
	
	#1(R)
	
	
	
	
	WML1

(L+R)
	WML1

(L+R)
	C#2(L)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	C#2
(L+R)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	54
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	WML1

(L+R)
	WML1

(L+R)
	
	
	C#2(L)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	55
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	C#2(L)
	
	
	

	56
	
	
	#1(L+R)
	#1(L)
	
	#1(R)
	
	WML1.5

(L+R)
	WML2

(L+R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	C#1(R)
	
	
	
	
	

	57
	
	
	
	
	
	#1(L)
	#1(R)
	WML1

(L+R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	#1(L)
	

	58
	
	
	
	
	
	
	#2(L)
	WML1

(L+R)
	
	
	
	C#2(L)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	59
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	WML2

(L+R)
	WML2

(L+R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	#1

	60
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	C#2(L)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	C#2(L)
	
	#2(L)
	

	61
	
	
	
	
	
	#1(L+R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	C#2(R)
	S#1(R)
	
	
	
	
	
	C#2(L)
	
	
	

	62
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	C#2(L)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	63
	
	
	#2(L+R)
	#2(L+R)
	#2(L+R)
	#1/2(L)#1(R)
	#1(Lx2+Rx3)
	WML1

(L+R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	64
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	C#2(R)
	
	
	
	
	

	65
	
	
	#2(R)
	
	
	
	
	WML1

(L+R)
	WML1

(L+R)
	
	
	
	C#2(R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	C#2
(R)
	
	
	
	

	66
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	WML2

(L+R)
	WML2

(L+R)
	
	
	
	C#2(R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	67
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	WML1

(L+R)
	WML1

(L+R)
	
	
	
	C#2(R)
	
	
	
	
	C#2(R)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	68
	
	
	#2(R)
	#2(L+R)
	#2(L+R)
	#2
(L+R)
	#2
(L+R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	69
	#1(L)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	C#2(R)
	
	
	
	C#2(R)
	C#2(R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	70
	
	
	
	
	#1(Lx2+
Rx3)
	#1(L)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	#1

	71
	
	
	
	
	
	
	#2(L+R)
	#2(L+R)
	#2(L+R)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Note: #1=Lacunar infarct, #2=Infarct. L=Left, R=Right. WML= White matter lesions with Wahlund score (1-3, 0 not noted). In case of several lacunar infarcts in the same location, the number is indicated in italics (e.g. x3). Two neuroradiologists defined and agreed upon stroke characteristics displayed in this table. All subjects listed in this table were included in the primary analyses. Subjects 36-71 were included in secondary analyses. Patients with clinical stroke but without lesion seen on MRI (for primary analyses: n=12, for secondary analyses: n=4), and patients where only CT and not MRI was available (for primary analyses: n=3, for secondary analyses: n=2) are not listed.
2

